
TV STAND

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
(TO BE RETAINED BY CUSTOMER)

FRONT PROFILE
LEFT RIGHT

      CLAMP

MANT0313-P1-01         GA30097-001A-U

THIS STAND MUST BE USED ONLY WITH THE TV WITH
 WHICH IT IS SUPPLIED

DO NOT USE ANY  SCREWS OTHER THAN THOSE PROVIDED

DO NOT USE SOLVENTS FOR CLEANING THIS STAND. USE A
DAMP CLOTH TO REMOVE ANY HANDLING OR PACKAGING MARKS

IMPORTANT NOTES

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO MOVE THE ASSEMBLY WITH TV ATTACHED
AS THIS MAY RESULT IN PERSONAL INJURY AND OR DAMAGE TO
YOUR EQUIPMENT.
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PLASTIC SHELF
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GA20091-001A-U

GA20088-001A-U

28” 

GA10140-001A-U
LEFT - 32”

RIGHT - 32”
GA10141-001A-U

GA40087-001A-U

GA20089-001A-U
28” 

x3F

x3G

NOTE !
IF YOU EXPERIENCE ANY PROBLEM
WITH YOUR STAND PLEASE REFER
TO THE SERIAL No. LOCATED ON THE
BACK OF THE STAND AND REPORT
TO YOUR DEALER.
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GA10139-001A-U

GA20093-001A-U GA20094-001A-U
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NO GAP

GAP

ASSEMBLY TIP !
IF YOU EXPERIENCE A GAP BETWEEN 
THE PLASTIC LEG COVERS AND TV
PLEASE UN-TIGHTEN THE SCREWS,
ADJUST AS SHOWN AND RE-TIGHTEN
SCREWS.

ASSEMBLY TIP !
IF THERE IS EXCESSIVE OVERHANG OF THE TV AS SHOWN
PLEASE ADJUST BY UN-SCREWING THIS SCREW UNTIL
THE TV AND STAND LEGS ARE ALIGNED
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